

CALENDÁRIO DE REUNIÕES 2019 DO COLEGIADO DO PROGRAMA DE PÓS-GRADUAÇÃO EM CIÊNCIAS DA SAÚDE


	N° da Reunião
	Data
	Dia da Semana

	03/2019
	15/03/2019
	sexta-feira

	04/2019
	12/04/2019
	

	05/2019
	17/05/2019
	

	06/2019
	14/06/2019
	

	08/2019
	16/08/2019
	

	09/2019
	20/09/2019
	

	10/2019
	18/10/2019
	

	11/2019
	22/11/2019
	

	12/2019
	13/12/2019
	

	Recesso: 07/2019



